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Open-Enroliment Classes 2024

North America

B @ XD

Operators Technical Classes

Offered to enhance operators’ competence leading to enhanced
plant availability and productivity. With site-specific simulation

software, operators gain the skills to confidently operate their plants.

Controls Maintenance Classes

Provide in-depth knowledge about the maintenance and
troubleshooting of various control systems. Content enriched with hands-

on workshops, site walk-downs and final assessment.

Skills Development Programs

Customized training programs to accelerate the development of
competent operators and maintenance personnel. A combination
of classroom, practical and onsite on-job-training with continuous

assessment provide the best return on corporate training budget.

Remote Training & Online Resources

Save on training cost by cutting travel and living expenses. Our
proven remote training platform provides a learning environment
matching that of in-person classes. With our Learning
Management System, customers can track their personal learning

and credits for continuous development

Visit our website for more details about enrollment into our training classes

https://controlsolutionstraining.com/

Our classes cover
the following

platforms:

Nexus OnCore

SecurityST
(OTArmor)

Mark VI / Vle
EX2100/2100e
LS2100/2100e

Woodward
(Micronet,505,
AtlasPC)




Class Name
Nexus OnCore Controls

Nexus OnCore Ops/Maintenance

Nexus OnCore Ops/Maintenance
Mark VI/Vle Controls

Mark Vie Intermediate Maintenance
Mark Vle Advanced Maintenance
Mark Vie Intermediate Maintenance
Mark Vie Advanced Maintenance

Mark VI Maintenance Class

Mark Vle with Integrated Turbine &

Compressor Control (ITCC) Maintenance

Mark Vle Intermediate Maintenance
Mark Vle Advanced Maintenance
Mark VI Maintenance Class

Mark Vle Intermediate Maintenance
Mark Vle Advanced Maintenance
Cyber Security & Networking
Cyber OTArmor CSMS Intermediate
Cyber OTArmor CSMS Intermediate
Cyber OTArmor CSMS Intermediate

Networking Upgrade Introduction
EX2100e & LS2100e Controls

EX2100e & LS2100e Ops/Maintenance
EX2100e & LS2100e Ops/Maintenance

EX2100e & LS2100e Ops/Maintenance

Days

Date

4/08/2024

8/12/2024

1/22/2024
1/29/2024
4/22/2024
4/29/2024

5/06/2024

5/20/2024

7/15/2024
7/22/2024
10/14/2024
11/11/2024

11/18/2024

3/11/2024
6/17/2024
10/14/2024

7/15/2024

2/12/2024
6/10/2024

10/07/2024

Price/Seat

US$4,000

US$4,000

US$4,500
US$4,500
US$4,500
US$4,500

US$5,000

US$5,000

US$4,500
US$4,500
US$5,000
US$4,500

US$4,500

US$4,500
US$4,500
US$4,500

US$3,500

UsS$4,500
US$4,500

UsS$4,500

@ GE VERNOVA

Location

Longmont, CO

Longmont, CO

Longmont, CO
Longmont, CO
Houston, TX
Houston, TX

Longmont, CO

Longmont, CO

Longmont, CO
Longmont, CO
Longmont, CO
Longmont, CO

Longmont, CO

Longmont, CO
Longmont, CO
Longmont, CO

Longmont, CO

Longmont, CO
Longmont, CO

Longmont, CO




