

GE VERNOVA

Open-Enrollment Classes 2024

North America



Operators Technical Classes

Offered to enhance operators' competence leading to enhanced plant availability and productivity. With site-specific simulation software, operators gain the skills to confidently operate their plants.



Controls Maintenance Classes

Provide in-depth knowledge about the maintenance and troubleshooting of various control systems. Content enriched with handson workshops, site walk-downs and final assessment.



Skills Development Programs

Customized training programs to accelerate the development of competent operators and maintenance personnel. A combination of classroom, practical and onsite on-job-training with continuous assessment provide the best return on corporate training budget.



Remote Training & Online Resources

Save on training cost by cutting travel and living expenses. Our proven remote training platform provides a learning environment matching that of in-person classes. With our Learning Management System, customers can track their personal learning and credits for continuous development

Visit our website for more details about enrollment into our training classes

https://controlsolutionstraining.com/

Our classes cover the following platforms:

Nexus OnCore SecurityST (OTArmor) Mark VI / VIe EX2100/2100e LS2100/2100e Woodward (Micronet,505, AtlasPC)



Class Name	Days	Date	Price/Seat	Location
Nexus OnCore Controls				
Nexus OnCore Ops/Maintenance	5	4/08/2024	US\$4,000	Longmont, CO
Nexus OnCore Ops/Maintenance	5	8/12/2024	US\$4,000	Longmont, CO
Mark VI/VIe Controls				
Mark VIe Intermediate Maintenance	5	1/22/2024	US\$4,500	Longmont, CO
Mark VIe Advanced Maintenance	5	1/29/2024	US\$4,500	Longmont, CO
Mark VIe Intermediate Maintenance	5	4/22/2024	US\$4,500	Houston, TX
Mark VIe Advanced Maintenance	5	4/29/2024	US\$4,500	Houston, TX
Mark VI Maintenance Class	5	5/06/2024	US\$5,000	Longmont, CO
Mark VIe with Integrated Turbine & Compressor Control (ITCC) Maintenance	5	5/20/2024	US\$5,000	Longmont, CO
Mark VIe Intermediate Maintenance	5	7/15/2024	US\$4,500	Longmont, CO
Mark VIe Advanced Maintenance	5	7/22/2024	US\$4,500	Longmont, CO
Mark VI Maintenance Class	5	10/14/2024	US\$5,000	Longmont, CO
Mark VIe Intermediate Maintenance	5	11/11/2024	US\$4,500	Longmont, CO
Mark VIe Advanced Maintenance	5	11/18/2024	US\$4,500	Longmont, CO
Cyber Security & Networking				
Cyber OTArmor CSMS Intermediate	5	3/11/2024	US\$4,500	Longmont, CO
Cyber OTArmor CSMS Intermediate	5	6/17/2024	US\$4,500	Longmont, CO
Cyber OTArmor CSMS Intermediate	5	10/14/2024	US\$4,500	Longmont, CO
Networking Upgrade Introduction	3	7/15/2024	US\$3,500	Longmont, CO
EX2100e & LS2100e Controls				
EX2100e & LS2100e Ops/Maintenance	5	2/12/2024	US\$4,500	Longmont, CO
EX2100e & LS2100e Ops/Maintenance	5	6/10/2024	US\$4,500	Longmont, CO
EX2100e & LS2100e Ops/Maintenance	5	10/07/2024	US\$4,500	Longmont, CO

